
Calendar Events 2026

Maha Shiv Ratri - Sunday, 15 February 2026
Holika Dahan - Monday, 2 March 2026 (7pm-8pm)
Basant Utsav/Holi festival - Wednesday, 4 March 2026
Sri Ram Naumi - Friday, 20 March to Friday, 27 March 2026
Hanuman Jayanti -  Thursday, 2 April 2026
Raksha Bandhan - Friday, 28 August 2026
Krishna Janamashtami - Saturday, 29 August to Friday, 4 September 2026
Pitra Paksh - Saturday, 26 September to Saturday, 10 October 2026
Navratri - Sunday, 11 October to Tuesday, 20 October 2026
Vijaya Dashami - Wednesday, 21 October 2026
Karwa Chauth - Thursday, 29 October 2026
Dhanteras - Friday, 6 November 2026
Yam Deep Pujan - Saturday, 7 November 2026
Deepawali and Hanuman Jayanti - Sunday, 8 November 2026
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Face-to-face tutorial for all lessons at Quakers Hill High School
on Sundays will re-commence from the beginning of the
school term.

For further information please contact:

Mr Niraj Singh (President) - president@wshs.org.au

Mr Sachin Prasad (Secretary) - secretary@wshs.org.au

www.hindischool.ahma.org.au

AHMA Hindi School

Please visit the AHMA website for
updates and other information:

www.ahma.org.au

Prepared by Aman Nand (Assistant Secretary)
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